
HANSEN OUTFITTERS

10/15/2022 - 10/15/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

OTTO  1st 48JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

ZOEY  2nd 46RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

MEG  4th 42JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

BETTY  5th 40CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

RIGGINS  6th 38BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS

NALA  7th 36JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

CLOVER  8th 34ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER

PATCH  9th 32SANBORN'S APACHE JET

RED 10th 30CROOKED PINE RED

DAISY 11th 28DAISY OF SUMMER

HEIDI 12th 26HEIDI ANN

CRUZ 13th 24JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ

CLOUD 14th 22BLACK CLOUD

DORA 15th 20JENSEN'S DORA

TILLIE 16th 18RICE'S TILLIE OF MIDNIGHT OUTLAW

GYPSY 17th 16RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

EMMITT 18th 14BLACK'S EMMITT

ROSE 19th 12APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

SALLY 20th 10CROOKED PINES SALLY ANN

OZZIE 21st 8FUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK

MAGGIE 22nd 6RICE'S VON MAGGIE MAE

BELLA 23rd 4SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA

APACHE 24th 2SONNY'S APACHE BRASS

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSE  1st 10APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ZOEY  1st 10RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

EMMITT  2nd 8BLACK'S EMMITT

RIGGINS  3rd 6BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS

ZOEY  3rd 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

OTTO  4th 4JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BETTY  4th 4CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

GYPSY  5th 2RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY
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HANSEN OUTFITTERS

10/15/2022 - 10/15/2022

APACHE  5th 2SONNY'S APACHE BRASS

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THOR  1st 30JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

GRACE  2nd 28GRACE OF SUMMER

TANK  3rd 26FRICK'S TANK

BUD  4th 24DE MADISON LAST CLOUD

JEWEL  5th 22APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

TEMBER  6th 20STRICKLAND'S TEMBER

 7th 18BLACK'S MO

WILBUR  8th 16JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

ATLAS  9th 14PRINCE'S RAMBLIN MAN ATLAS

CLAIR 10th 12CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR

LIBBY 11th 10LIL MOHAWK'S RYDER LIBBY

ATLAS 12th 0PRINCE'S RAMBLIN MAN ATLAS

EILLIE 13th 6ELLIE MAY RYAN

JAKE 14th 4JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

CARL 15th 2CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSALEE  1st 38RAMBLIN ROSALEE

KING  2nd 36RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

BOO  3rd 12BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

TREYN  3rd 34CASH'S WHITEWATER FREIGHT TREYN

ROXY  4th 32GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

GUS  5th 30CLEAR CREEK GUS

GIZMO  6th 28GIZMO'S TWISTED WINDFALL

BLAZE  7th 26RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

TIKKA  8th 24LOCK N LOAD'S TIKKA

PRINCE  9th 22RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

LOLA 10th 20REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

HUCK 11th 18RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

ANNA 12th 16"ANNA" VERSARY TO REMEMBER

ABBEY 13th 14RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

JUDGE 14th 12ROCKY RIVER JUDGE
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HANSEN OUTFITTERS

10/15/2022 - 10/15/2022

TAYLOR 15th 10BOMB SQUAD'S PITTER PATTER

SHINER 16th 8SHINER BLONDE VII

KAYCEE 17th 6TNT KAYCEE KANGARO

BOO 18th 4BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

REMUS 19th 2HANNAH'S SONG OF SOUTH

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PRINCE  1st 16RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

KING  1st 16RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

KING  2nd 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

GUS  2nd 14CLEAR CREEK GUS

GUS  3rd 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

BOO  3rd 12BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN

ABBEY  4th 10RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

HUCK  4th 10RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

ABBEY  5th 0RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

BLAZE  5th 8RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

ROXY  6th 6GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

HANNAH  6th 6HANSEN'S HANNAH THE BIG YELLA BANANA

ANNA  7th 4"ANNA" VERSARY TO REMEMBER

JUDGE  7th 4ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

LOLA  8th 2REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

SHINER  8th 2SHINER BLONDE VII

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CHAMP  1st 34APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

RUBY  2nd 32SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

GOOSE  3rd 30BLACK'S GOOSE

GIB  4th 28CLEAR CREEK GIB

RIVER  5th 26RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH

LUCY  6th 24LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

JURY  7th 22JUDGES JJET SET JURY

RUBY  8th 0SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

GIB  9th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

JURY 10th 0JUDGES JJET SET JURY
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HANSEN OUTFITTERS

10/15/2022 - 10/15/2022

OAKLEY 11th 14GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

RAE 12th 12RGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT

LIZZY 13th 10PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

BONNIE 14th 8CLYDE'S LITTLE RENEGADE

OAKLEY 15th 0GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

XENA 16th 4GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

XENA 17th 0GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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